
 

 

 KASAULI  INTERNATIONAL  PUBLIC  SCHOOL, SANWARA 

ACADEMIC & ACTIVITY CALENDAR – 2024 

January –December 

February– 2024  

Day Date Activities/Events 

Sunday 18.02.2024 Students Reporting (9.00 a.m. – 5.00 p.m.) 

 

Monday 19.02.2024 School Reopens (Havan), Distribution of books and Stationery. 

Tuesday     20.02.2024 Academic Session Begins & Term-I  Commences 

 

March – 2024  

Friday 08.03.2024 Maha Shivratri    (Celebration) 

Sunday 17.03.2024 Hindi Sulekh Competition  (I –VIII) & Hindi Slogan Writing 

Competition (IX-XII) 

Sunday 24.03.2024 English Calligraphy Competition (I –VIII) English Slogan Writing 

Competition (IX-XII) 

Monday 25.03.2024 Holi Celebration (Holiday) 

Tuesday 26.03.2024 Founder’s Day (Celebration) 

Saturday 30.03.2024 Birthday Celebration  

Sunday 31.03.2024 Students’ Trekking (I-XII) 

April -2024  

Monday  01.04.2024 Periodic Test-1 Commences  

Saturday 06.04.2024 Periodic Test-1 Concludes 

Sunday 07.04.2024 Baisakhi Break Commences (9:00 a.m. – 1.00 p.m.) 

Sunday 14.04.2024 Baisakhi Break Concludes &PTM (9:00 a.m. – 3.00 p.m.) 

Tuesday 16.04.2024 Durga Astami Havan 

Sunday 21.04.2024 Inter-House Drawing(I –VIII)  and Poster Making 

Competition(IX-XII) 

Saturday 27.04.2024 Inter –House Kho-Kho Competition Commences 

Sunday 28.04.2024 Inter –House Kho-Kho Competition Concludes 

May -2024 

Saturday 04.05.2024 Inter House Cricket Competition Commences 

Sunday 05.05.2024 Inter House Cricket Competition Concludes 

Saturday 11.05.2024 Inter House Cross Country Competition 



 

Sunday 12.05.2024 Inter – House Display Board Decoration Competition 

Sunday 19.05.2024 Students’ Excursion (I- XII) 

Saturday 25.05.2024 Inter-House Maths &Science Quiz (I-VIII) 

Sunday 26.05.2024 Inter-House English Debate Competition (IX-XII) 

June -2024 

Saturday 01.06.2024 Half Yearly Exam. Commences 

Saturday 08.06.2024 Half Yearly Exam.  Concludes & Birthday Celebration 

Sunday 09.06.2024 Summer Vacation Commences (9 a.m. - 1 p.m.)  

Tuesday 25.06.2024 Students’ Reporting &Summer Sports Camp Commences 

July – 2024 

Sunday 07.07.2024 Summer Sports Camp & Summer Vacation Conclude, Arrival of Students 

&PTM (9:00 am to 3:00 pm) &Term-II  Commences 

Saturday 13.07.2024 Inter- House Basket Ball Competition Commences 

Sunday 14.07.2024 Inter- House Basket Ball Competition Concludes 

Saturday 20.07.2024 Investiture Ceremony 

Sunday 21.07.2024 Inter House Kavi Sammelan (Hindi) 

Saturday 27.07.2024 Inter House Karate Competition Commences & Birthday Celebration 

Sunday 28.07.2024 Inter House Karate Competition Concludes 

August -2024 

Saturday 03.08.2024 Inter – House Volley ball Competition Commences 

Sunday 04.08.2024 Inter – House Volley ball Competition Concludes 

Saturday 10.08.2024 Inter House Rakhi Making Competition (IX-XII)& Rakhi Card Making 

Competition (I-VIII) 

Thursday 15.08.2024 Independence Day (Celebration) 

Sunday 18.08.2024 Rakhi Break Commences (9 a.m. - 1 p.m.) 

Sunday 25.08.2024 Rakhi Break Concludes (9 a.m. - 3 p.m.) 

Monday 26.08.2024 Janamashtami Celebration 

Saturday 31.08.2024 Birthday Celebration 

September – 2024 

Thursday 05.09. 2024 Teachers’ Day Celebration  

Saturday 07.09. 2024 Ganesh Chaturthi (Celebration) &Inter House Sports &Current Affairs Quiz 

(I-XII) 



 

Sunday 15.09. 2024 Inter House Skit Competition  

Saturday 21.09. 2024 Inter – House Kabaddi Competition Commences 

Sunday 22.09. 2024 Inter – House Kabaddi Competition Concludes 

Saturday 28.09.2024 Inter House P.T. Competition & Birthday Celebration 

Monday 30.09. 2024  P.T.-3 Commences 

October – 2024 

Saturday 05.10.2024 P.T.-3 Concludes 

Friday 11.10.2024 Maha Ashtami Havan 

Saturday 12.10.2024 Dusshera Celebration  

Sunday 13.10.2024 Inter – House Diya Decoration and Card Making Competition 

Saturday 19.10.2024 Inter House Yoga Competition 

Sunday 27.10.2024 Annual Function &Diwali Break Commences 

November – 2024 

Sunday 10.11.2024 Diwali break Concludes & PTM (9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.) 

Friday 15.11.2024 Guru Nanak Jayanti (Celebration) 

 December -2024  

Monday 02.12.2024 Annual Exam. Commences (upto IX & XI)  

Tuesday 10.12.2024 Annual Exam. Concludes Birthday Celebration, Camp fire  

Wednesday 11.12.2024 Winter Vacation commences (9 a.m. – 1p.m) 

NOTE:  

● Arrival time after holidays will be 9.00 a.m.to 3.00 p.m. 

●  Departure time for holidays will be 9.00 a.m.to 1.00 p.m. 

● Timings for outing on 2nd Saturday will be 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm  

● Students participating in House Activity will not be allowed to go for outing on 2nd Saturdays. 

 

Total Working Days 

February 10 

March 25 

April 20 

May 27 

June 07 

July 21 

August 21 

September 25 

October 23 

November 18 

December 08 

Total Working Days 205 

 


